
2. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA ŽENE

ŽKK SIDRA
Vinko Bek

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

KOPRIVNICA
Kuglana 2

JEDINSTVO
SRC Sisak

ELEKTRA
Grm

oščica

ŽKK ZAPREŠIĆ
Zaprešić

ŽKK NOVSKA
Gradska kuglana No

M
OSLAVINA

SRC Kutina

Pore
dak SetPoen

ŽKK VARAŽDIN, VARAŽDIN1.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

1

8

2

9

10

3

4

11

12

5

6

13

14

7

Vana
VARGA 270 550 551 579 593 529 543 360,66,5 556,2

554 521 529 563 571 575 501 366,47 544,91. 195,5
178,4

6
5

20
19

11
30

Ana
MATIĆ 519 539 521 – 519 507 497 349,86 517,0

530 552 542 515 521 539 514 356,17 530,42. 167,2
174,3

5
5

12
18,5

21
43

Ljiljana
ZOREC 529 525 524 530 556 392 519 354,16,75 529,6

527 541 558 511 543 517 499 357,77 528,03. 175,6
170,3

7
5

21,5
17

32
45

Mirjana
KUKOVEC 524 575 515 530 515 501 546 357,17 529,4

557 527 519 476 559 516 477 352,47 518,74. 172,3
166,3

5
5

19,5
15

30
55

Mia
NALETINA 549 529 520 487 547 538 588 355,47 536,9

497 517 510 534 522 530 453 353,67 509,05. 181,4
155,4

5
4

19
17

36
72

Ivona
VINCEK 254 235 511 524 521 527 – 334,05 514,4

518 509 501 480 541 546 468 340,97 509,06. 180,4
168,1

3
4

12
16

39
53

Izidora
DOLENC 265 – – 363 – – – 345,61,25 502,4

– – – – – – – –0 –7. 156,8
–

0
0

3
0

15
0

Paula
ŠVOGOR 219 212 – 92 – 126 491 328,02,5 456,0

– – – – – – – –0 –8. 128,0
–

1
0

5
0

39
0

3183 3167 3159 3079 3257 3223 2912 354,5 168,8
3129 3165 3142 3105 3251 3120 3184 351,0 175,1

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 526,1

523,3



2. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA ŽENE

ŽKK NOVSKA
Gradska kuglana No

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

M
OSLAVINA

SRC Kutina

ŽKK VARAŽDIN
Drava

KOPRIVNICA
Kuglana 2

ŽKK SIDRA
Vinko Bek

ELEKTRA
Grm

oščica

ŽKK ZAPREŠIĆ
Zaprešić

Pore
dak SetPoen

JEDINSTVO, SISAK2.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

1

8

9

2

3

10

11

4

5

12

6

13

14

7

Ana Marija
DUJMIĆ 518 518 486 482 524 – 509 347,06 506,2

523 469 561 498 516 522 597 341,97 526,61. 159,2
184,7

4
6

14
20

25
55

Magdalena
LUKINIĆ 573 557 543 – 575 488 555 364,56 548,5

521 230 539 511 507 542 532 349,56,5 520,32. 184,0
170,8

6
5

18,5
14,5

17
35

Renata
KOVAČEVIĆ 494 535 520 516 529 521 520 356,07 519,3

516 481 518 507 564 552 504 351,97 520,33. 163,3
168,4

7
5

17,5
17

47
49

Ankica
NOVALIĆ – 511 – 409 – – 519 353,12,75 523,3

515 – 525 – 495 508 – 348,54 510,84. 170,2
162,3

2
2

7
8

14
28

Lidija
IVEKOVIĆ 520 522 538 – 561 529 – 364,85 534,0

535 464 466 472 – – 565 350,85 500,45. 169,2
149,6

3
3

11,5
9

26
48

Nikolina
PAVLIĆ 559 502 440 356 526 497 524 351,56,63 513,6

404 493 – 471 234 – 481 339,14,25 490,16. 162,0
151,1

5
2

16
9

56
39

Andrea
IMPRIĆ – – 367 474 257 477 487 337,84,29 481,1

– 466 217 – 489 468 497 335,34,5 474,97. 143,3
139,6

1
0

6
6

54
53

Ivana
MARKOVIĆ – – 37 455 183 451 – 320,62,59 435,4

104 121 197 470 213 513 – 329,33,75 431,58. 114,8
102,1

1,5
2

4
6

43
66

Irma
NOVALIĆ 480 – 119 – – – – 329,61,25 479,2

– – – – – – – –0 –9. 149,6
–

0
0

3
0

7
0

Barbara
RAMIĆ – – – 116 – – – 332,00,25 464,0

– – – – – – – –0 –10. 132,0
–

0
0

1
0

3
0

Melanija
PERENČEVIĆ IVANIĆ – – – 99 – – – 276,00,25 396,0

– – – – – – – –0 –11. 120,0
–

0
0

0
0

6
0

3118 2724 3023 2929 3018 3105 3176 344,3 157,9
3144 3145 3050 2907 3155 2963 3114 350,6 160,7

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 511,3

502,2



2. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA ŽENE

ŽKK VARAŽDIN
DravaIme i prezime Nastup Ukupno

ŽKK ZAPREŠIĆ
Zaprešić

KOPRIVNICA
Kuglana 2

ŽKK NOVSKA
Gradska kuglana No

JEDINSTVO
SRC Sisak

M
OSLAVINA

SRC Kutina

ELEKTRA
Grm

oščica

Pore
dak SetPoen

ŽKK SIDRA, ZAGREB3.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

8

1

2

9

10

3

4

11

12

5

6

13

14

7

Slavica
ROSO 526 262 – 537 503 489 – 363,84,5 514,9

– 535 516 488 528 509 505 361,26 513,51. 151,1
152,3

1
5

10
13,5

33
45

Ruža
MARKEŠIĆ 535 535 565 – 554 – 536 366,85 545,0

500 586 203 517 – 482 512 356,55,5 509,12. 178,2
152,5

3,5
2

15,5
11

19
49

Katica
DEVČIĆ – 515 531 496 541 502 491 347,76 512,7

511 466 511 498 498 505 505 346,47 499,13. 165,0
152,7

3
1

16
9,5

40
77

Anka
VELIĆ 514 524 – 546 530 539 563 368,26 536,0

487 569 456 470 516 473 515 343,67 498,04. 167,8
154,4

6
0

18
8,5

44
58

Ljiljana
ZAGORAC 518 229 457 521 491 517 – 347,35,5 496,9

– 525 233 496 499 431 522 344,75,5 492,05. 149,6
147,3

2
3

11
15

57
59

Dubravka
PETROVIĆ – 517 481 552 539 497 501 357,86 514,5

498 – 471 223 529 450 504 345,85,5 486,46. 156,7
140,5

4
1

16
9

55
74

Biserka
RALIĆ 486 512 467 507 – 519 492 346,06 497,2

271 530 456 212 476 – – 321,04,14 469,47. 151,2
148,4

3
1

12,5
5

67
57

Ljubica
DOLANSKI – – 532 – – – – 350,01 532,0

464 – – – – – – 329,01 464,08. 182,0
135,0

1
0

4
0

9
17

Nela
ŠOŠTARIĆ 507 – – – – – 482 352,02 494,5

150 – – – – – – 319,60,36 420,69. 142,5
100,9

0
0

3
0

26
5

2881 3211 2846 2904 3046 2850 3063 345,9 149,3
3086 3094 3033 3159 3158 3063 3065 356,0 159,6

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 515,7

495,3



2. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA ŽENE

KOPRIVNICA
Kuglana 2

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

JEDINSTVO
SRC Sisak

ELEKTRA
Grm

oščica

ŽKK ZAPREŠIĆ
Zaprešić

ŽKK NOVSKA
Gradska kuglana No

ŽKK SIDRA
Vinko Bek

ŽKK VARAŽDIN
Drava

Pore
dak SetPoen

MOSLAVINA, KUTINA4.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

8

1

2

9

10

3

4

11

12

5

13

6

7

14

Ivana
BELŠI 475 526 508 504 519 516 530 348,97 511,1

534 529 529 534 536 516 518 363,67 528,01. 162,3
164,4

7
3,5

22
16

31
41

Mira
MALOVIĆ 464 495 462 497 265 508 487 338,36,55 485,3

538 531 491 560 515 534 506 357,67 525,02. 147,1
167,4

5
3

17,5
13

58
52

Katarina
GRŠIĆ 473 518 501 – 479 485 494 341,56 491,7

513 500 509 553 – 514 486 364,26 512,53. 150,2
148,3

5
3

15,5
16,5

49
61

Snježana
GLAVAŠ – 501 531 494 495 485 491 349,26 499,5

484 541 505 – 486 – 540 353,85 511,24. 150,3
157,4

4
2

16
10

47
51

Ljerka
GULIJA – 305 – 491 – – 491 335,52,59 496,9

210 – 493 – 503 511 – 336,33,5 490,65. 161,4
154,3

2
1

10,5
6

20
31

Zvjezdana
ŠELIGA 501 499 – 540 200 471 – 351,54,45 496,6

462 484 109 505 – 495 475 342,35,25 481,96. 145,1
139,6

2
0

9,5
4

42
67

Tamara
AREŽINA 449 183 475 478 432 – – 338,14,41 457,4

194 – 334 462 448 485 468 323,05,25 455,47. 119,3
132,4

4
0

8
3

62
77

Valentina
ŠELIGA 514 – 467 – 478 – 481 345,34 485,0

– 519 – – 497 – – 338,52 508,08. 139,8
169,5

3
0

10
3

37
15

Kornelija
PREBEG – – – – – 384 – 289,01 384,0

– – – 406 – – – 287,01 406,09. 95,0
119,0

0
0

0
0

22
28

2935 3104 2970 3020 2985 3055 2993 348,5 153,0
2876 3027 2944 3004 2868 2849 2974 342,8 146,3

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 489,1

501,5



2. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA ŽENE

JEDINSTVO
SRC Sisak

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

ELEKTRA
Grm

oščica

ŽKK ZAPREŠIĆ
Zaprešić

ŽKK SIDRA
Vinko Bek

M
OSLAVINA

SRC Kutina

ŽKK VARAŽDIN
Drava

KOPRIVNICA
Kuglana 2

Pore
dak SetPoen

ŽKK NOVSKA, NOVSKA5.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

8

1

2

9

10

3

11

4

5

12

13

6

7

14

Snježana
BARBERIĆ 533 523 504 – 524 – 483 350,05 513,4

504 512 581 539 – 493 510 354,26 523,21. 163,4
169,0

4
3

14,5
11

27
39

Ljiljana
GULIĆ 501 509 488 522 507 508 533 351,67 509,7

520 555 549 531 465 514 485 356,37 517,02. 158,1
160,7

5
4

16
13

48
51

Ksenija
LEKIĆ 496 516 527 561 520 514 522 359,07 522,3

510 487 534 513 491 535 480 354,97 507,13. 163,3
152,3

4
3

15,5
10

41
57

Ana
JANUŠ 490 – 493 – 519 541 390 346,54,75 512,2

495 487 541 534 449 – 514 353,26 503,34. 165,7
150,2

2
2

9,5
9,5

38
51

Mirela
ZEMAN 230 476 513 513 526 351 513 342,96,25 499,5

490 – 530 531 467 – 475 340,85 498,65. 156,6
157,8

5
3

14,5
11

67
43

Ankica
KEČ 494 444 507 509 491 114 490 337,96,25 487,8

481 468 526 220 473 503 – 334,95,5 485,66. 149,9
150,7

4
1,5

11
9

60
53

Smiljana
DUDA – – – 485 – – 114 336,01,25 479,2

– 474 – – – 455 – 330,02 464,57. 143,2
134,5

1
0

2
1

11
34

Maja
JOSIĆ – – – 506 – 497 – 338,02 501,5

– – – – 480 – 438 320,02 459,08. 163,5
139,0

1
1

6
5

18
23

Gabrijela
KIVAČ – – – – – – – –0 –

– – – – – 450 – 333,01 450,09. –
117,0

0
0

0
0

0
17

Milka
PEULIĆ – – – – – – – –0 –

– – – 222 – – – 306,00,5 444,010. –
138,0

0
0

0
1

0
5

Zrinka
VIDAKOVIĆ 219 508 – – – 480 – 331,62,5 482,8

– – – – – – – –0 –11. 151,2
–

0
0

1,5
0

17
0

3000 2983 3261 3090 2825 2950 2902 346,5 153,7
2963 2976 3032 3096 3087 3005 3045 346,4 158,4

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 504,9

500,3



2. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA ŽENE

ŽKK ZAPREŠIĆ
Zaprešić

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

ŽKK NOVSKA
Gradska kuglana No

M
OSLAVINA

SRC Kutina

ŽKK VARAŽDIN
Drava

KOPRIVNICA
Kuglana 2

JEDINSTVO
SRC Sisak

ŽKK SIDRA
Vinko Bek

Pore
dak SetPoen

ELEKTRA, ZAGREB6.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

1

8

9

2

3

10

11

4

5

12

13

6

7

14

Dorotea
OSREČKI – 561 – – – 500 – 366,52 530,5

– – 519 – 516 507 502 361,84 511,01. 164,0
149,3

1
2

4
8

14
26

Lidija
JESENŠEK 522 – 536 – 547 – 506 366,84 527,8

525 473 – 517 – 538 229 349,14,5 507,12. 161,0
158,0

3
1

12,5
7

26
46

Mirna
KIRIN – 541 – 538 264 517 – 359,43,5 531,4

– – 229 268 507 266 510 342,53,54 503,43. 172,0
160,9

1
1

9
6

34
22

Biserka
KLEMENČIĆ 512 519 543 502 509 – 530 364,06 519,2

536 486 192 497 477 495 499 344,86,5 489,54. 155,2
144,8

5
4

14,5
14,5

49
61

Marica
GRAHIĆ 524 238 515 464 472 487 517 344,56,5 494,9

530 470 455 493 453 437 452 334,77 470,05. 150,5
135,3

4
1

13
11

71
109

Gordana
PURATIĆ FAK – 496 – – 105 513 457 323,43,36 467,4

476 – 402 – 437 – 482 321,84 449,36. 144,0
127,5

2
0

5
3,5

53
58

Martina
LOZIĆ 516 550 – 563 – – – 363,73 543,0

560 502 – – – 508 – 355,33 523,37. 179,3
168,0

2
3

7,5
9

8
24

Patricija
KORBAR 515 – – – 448 489 418 329,04 467,5

510 499 – 506 – – – 352,73 505,08. 138,5
152,3

2
0

8
4

46
28

Ankica
RODIN 531 – 537 – 349 – – 372,92,64 537,0

– 509 – 514 – 219 – 358,42,46 504,19. 164,1
145,7

2
1

7
4,5

15
22

Valeria
ŠPILJAR – – – 568 – – – 385,01 568,0

– – 447 – 533 – – 348,52 490,010. 183,0
141,5

1
1

3
4,5

7
17

Slava
ŽUPAN – 236 493 465 233 457 466 334,45 470,0

– – 422 198 – – 238 329,02 429,011. 135,6
100,0

2
1

7,5
1

66
41

Doroteja
FIJAČKO – – 521 – – – – 340,01 521,0

– – – – – – – –0 –12. 181,0
–

1
0

2
0

1
0

3137 2939 2666 2993 2923 2970 2912 344,3 144,7
3120 3141 3145 3100 2927 2963 2894 351,3 155,6

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 506,9

489,0



2. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA ŽENE

ELEKTRA
Grm

oščica

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

ŽKK SIDRA
Vinko Bek

ŽKK NOVSKA
Gradska kuglana No

M
OSLAVINA

SRC Kutina

ŽKK VARAŽDIN
Drava

KOPRIVNICA
Kuglana 2

JEDINSTVO
SRC Sisak

Pore
dak SetPoen

ŽKK ZAPREŠIĆ, ZAPREŠIĆ7.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

8

1

9

2

3

10

11

4

5

12

13

6

7

14

Agata
ŠUTINA 570 548 549 532 554 576 566 375,67 556,4

554 506 525 494 528 490 517 358,47 516,31. 180,9
157,9

5
6

21
20

37
65

Josipa
PETKOVIĆ 513 546 570 566 603 530 523 371,67 550,1

478 554 500 489 532 499 499 350,97 507,32. 178,6
156,4

7
4

20
15

36
65

Andreya
ALPEZA 566 526 490 532 498 626 540 372,47 539,7

505 535 494 462 520 500 499 345,77 502,13. 167,3
156,4

4
1,5

16
12,5

59
62

Dijana
SMOLJO 492 508 488 534 – 525 529 359,26 512,7

504 500 470 481 487 450 499 342,37 484,44. 153,5
142,1

1,5
0

7
7,5

72
84

Barbara
JAVORNIK – – – – 518 503 – 362,02 510,5

476 482 – 214 516 448 – 333,84,51 474,05. 148,5
140,3

1
1

4
8

21
65

Micika
TRSTENJAČKI LUKIĆ 508 480 526 466 508 – 513 356,36 500,2

217 – 477 247 211 477 485 319,04,6 460,06. 143,8
141,0

1,5
1

6,5
6

81
52

Željka
GAŠPERT 521 584 530 530 532 536 571 367,77 543,4

– – 479 209 – – 495 334,42,49 474,37. 175,7
139,9

4
0

17
1

46
27

Tatjana
KINK – – – – – – – –0 –

– 462 – 147 233 – – 304,11,9 442,28. –
138,1

0
0

0
1

0
25

Tamara
VUK – – – – – – – –0 –

211 – – – – – – 284,00,5 422,09. –
138,0

0
0

0
0

0
8

2945 3039 2945 2743 3027 2864 2994 340,6 148,8
3170 3192 3153 3160 3213 3296 3242 367,3 166,6

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 534,0

489,5



2. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA ŽENE

M
OSLAVINA

SRC Kutina

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

ŽKK VARAŽDIN
Drava

ŽKK SIDRA
Vinko Bek

JEDINSTVO
SRC Sisak

ELEKTRA
Grm

oščica

ŽKK ZAPREŠIĆ
Zaprešić

ŽKK NOVSKA
Gradska kuglana No

Pore
dak SetPoen

KOPRIVNICA, KOPRIVNICA8.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

1

8

9

2

3

10

4

11

12

5

6

13

14

7

Ljubica
DORIĆ 478 480 477 245 522 451 463 335,56,5 479,4

437 471 473 – 495 524 – 339,45 480,01. 143,8
140,6

1
2

8,5
5

77
55

Tatjana
BALOG 443 468 88 460 452 441 463 324,36,25 450,4

411 473 456 456 263 495 468 325,16,5 464,92. 126,1
139,8

4
0

9
7,5

100
85

Vesna
BENOTIĆ 439 486 483 449 444 433 470 330,07 457,7

421 454 432 455 516 485 489 324,17 464,63. 127,7
140,4

1
0,5

6
7,5

102
97

Mirjana
GABAJ – – 461 472 460 436 420 322,25 449,8

413 – 462 433 514 485 466 330,86 462,24. 127,6
131,3

3
2

9
7

73
99

Mirica
ILIĆ 483 469 471 209 470 334 – 331,65,25 464,0

445 448 433 487 449 503 460 324,77 460,75. 132,4
136,0

2
1

8
5,5

81
100

Sandra
PEHNEC 440 471 375 493 482 441 417 327,46,75 462,1

447 463 276 458 224 493 470 322,46,25 453,06. 134,7
130,6

1
0

8
6

97
84

Andreja
DEMETERFI – 430 – – – – – 335,01 430,0

– – – 235 – – – 310,00,5 470,07. 95,0
160,0

0
0

0
0

18
4

Željka
ERDEC – – 524 448 – 98 – 339,12,25 475,6

– – – – 417 – 423 305,52 420,08. 136,4
114,5

1
0

3
2

32
31

Marica
JUG 133 – – – – – 444 319,91,36 425,3

– 173 108 199 – – – 285,61,25 384,09. 105,4
98,4

0
0

2
0

21
29

Slivija
VALDA 223 – – – – – – 214,50,64 346,6

– 187 – – – – – 288,00,5 374,010. 132,1
86,0

0
0

0
0

15
14

2574 2669 2640 2723 2878 2985 2776 324,3 134,0
2639 2804 2879 2776 2830 2634 2677 327,4 130,7

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 458,1

458,2


